IFIP/TC6

STEERING COMMITTEES
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1. NETWORKS (TC6)

Dipak Khakhar, Sweden  (dipak.khakhar@ics.lu.se)

Anand Sudarashan, India  (anands@microland.co.in)

Ramon Puigjaner, Spain  (putxi@ps.uib.es)

2. AFRICOM (TC6)

Farouk Kamoun, Tunisia  (kamoun@ensi.rnrt.tn)

Koos Koen, South Africa  ( koos@atio.co.za)

André Danthine, Belgium  (andre.danthine@ulg.ac.be)

3. PROTOCOLS FOR HIGH SPEED NETWORKS 

James Sterbenz: chair

Peg Gunningberg

Martina Zitterbart

Bryan Lyles

Harry Rudin

4. FORTE/PSTV (WG 6.1)

Guy Leduc, Belgium (leduc@montefiore.ulg.ac.be);  chair

Ed Brinska, Netherlands (brinksma@cs.utwente.nl)

Ken Turner, U.K. (kjt@cs.umb.edu)

Richard Tenney, USA (rlt@cs.umb.edu )

Gregor Bochmann, CND (bochmann@site.uottawa.ca)

Stanislaw Budkowski, F (stan@int-evry.fr)

Elie Najm, F (najm@inf.enst.fr)

5. MIDDLEWARE (WG 6.1)

Guy Leduc, Belgium  (leduc@montefiore.ulg.ac.be);  chair

Jan de Meer, Germany  (jmd@fokus.gmd.de); vice-chair

Gordon Blair, UK  (gordon@comp.lancs.ac.uk)

Peter Honeyman, USA  (honey@citi.umich.edu)

Kerry Raymond, Australia  (kerry@dstc.edu.au)

Alex Schill, Germany  (schill@ibdr.inf.tu-dresden.de)

Jacob Slonim, Canada  (slonim@cs.dal.ca)

6. FMOODS (WG 6.1)

Guy Leduc, B, leduc@montefiore.ulg.ac.be (chair)

 John Derrick, GB, J.Derrick@ukc.ac.uk

 Roberto Gorrieri, IT, gorrieri@CS.UniBO.IT

 Elie Najm, F, najm@inf.enst.fr

7. TESTCOM (WG 6.1)

Guy Leduc, B, leduc@montefiore.ulg.ac.be (chair)

 Samuel Chanson, HK, chanson@cs.ust.hk

 Roland Groz, F, roland.groz@cnet.francetelecom.fr

 Alexandre Petrenko, CA, petrenko@crim.ca

8. DAIS (WG 6.1)

Guy Leduc, B, leduc@montefiore.ulg.ac.be (chair)

Kurt Geihs, D, geihs@vsb.informatik.uni-frankfurt.de

Hartmut Koenig, D, koenig@informatik.tu-cottbus.de

Kerry Raymond, AUS, kerry@dstc.edu.au

9. QUALITY OF SERVICE (WG 6.1)

Jan de Meer, D (jmd@fokus.gmd.de); chair

Klara Nahrstedt, USA (klara@cs.uiuc.edu)

Richard Friedrich, USA (richf@granite.hpl.hp.com)

Ed Knightly, USA (knightly@ece.rice.edu)

Jon Crowcroft, UK (j.crowcroft@cs.ucl.ac.uk)

Andrew Campbell, USA (campbell@comet.columbia.edu)

10. NETWORK ARCHITECTURE AND PROTOCOLS (WG 6.2)

 (to be completed)

11. NETWORKING (WG 6.2 + 6.3)

 (to be completed)

12. INTEGRATED NETWORK MANAGEMENT (WG 6.6)

Branislav Meandzija, USA  (bmeandzija@gi.com) 

Wolfang Zimmer, Germany  (zimmer@first.gmd.de)

Doug Zuckerman, USA  (w2xd@aol.com)

13. SMARTNET (WG 6.7)

Olli Martikainen, Finland (olli.martikainen@hut.fi)

Finn Aagesen, Norway (aagesen@item.ntnu.no)

Harmen van As, Austria (harmen.r.van-as@tuwien.ac.at)

Villy Iversen, Denmark (vbi@tele.dtu.dk)

Guy Pujolle, France (guy.pujolle@prism.uvsq.fr)

14. ACTIVE NETWORKS (WG 6.7)

(to be completed)

15. PERSONAL WIRELESS COMMUNICATIONS (WG 6.8)

Otto Spaniol, Germany (spaniol@informatik.rwth-aachen.de)

Tadao Saito, Japan (saito@sail.t.u-tokyo.ac.jp)

Veikko Hara, Finland (veikko.hara@tele.fi)

Gerald Maguire, Sweden (maguire@it.kth.se)

Jan Slavik, Czech Republic (slavik@mailserv.testcom.cz)

Augusto Casaca, Portugal (augusto.casaca@inesc.pt)

16. OPTICAL NETWORK MODELLING AND DESIGN (WG 6.10)

Harmen van As: chair

Admela Jukan

Roberto Sabella

Maurice Gagnaire

17. ELECTRONIC COMMERCE (WG 6.11)

Volker Tschammer, Germany

Harry Rudin, Switzerland

Theodore Apostopoulos, Greece

Dipak Khakhar, Sweden

Reinhard Posch, Austria

18. ELECTRONIC PUBLISHING (WG 6.11)

Dipak Khakhar, Sweden (dipak.khakhar@ics.lu.se)

Volker Tschammer, Germany  ( tschammer@fokus.gmd.de)

